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County SOC Coordinator Name SOC Coordinator Email
Adams
Allen Kylie Riecken kylie@thelutheranfoundation.org
Bartholomew heather@cydbartholomew.org
Benton Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Blackford Kelli Larrabee kelli.larrabee@meridianhs.org
Boone Lynette Clark lynette.clark@inwell.org 
Brown Mary Florence mary.florence@centerstone.org
Carroll Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Cass Megan Horton mhorton@fourcounty.org
Clark Ann Carruthers acarruthers@clarkfloydcommunities.org
Clay Josh Price jprice@hamiltoncenter.org
Clinton Tiffany Seekri TSeekri@ecommunity.com
Crawford
Davies
Dearborn Jodi Alexander jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org
Decatur Jodi Alexander jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org
Dekalb
Delaware Shelley Walker shelleywalker@meridianhs.org
Dubois
Elkhart Rebecca Shetler-Fast rebecca.shetler-fast@oaklawn.org
Fayette Lisa Felsman lisa.felsman@centerstone.org
Floyd Ann Carruthers acarruthers@clarkfloydcommunities.org
Fountain Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Franklin Jodi Alexander jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org
Fulton
Gibson Lori McIntire mcintirel@southwestern.org
Grant Tricia White tricia.white@meridianhs.org
Greene Jill  Flemming jflemmin@hamiltoncenter.org
Hamilton Kristen Seibert kludeker-seibert@hamiltoncountyphhc.org
Hancock Amanda Hinkle ahinkle@hancockregional.org   
Harrison
Hendricks Jessica Strong jstrong@HamiltonCenter.org
Henry Amanda Bowman amanda.bowman@meridianhs.org
Howard Ashlee Shoaff ashleys@turningpointsoc.org
Huntington Gabriel Kirk gabriel.kirk@bowencenter.org
Jackson Rebecca Bujwid Rebecca.Bujwid@centerstone.org
Jasper Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Jay Emily Leas emily.leas@meridianhs.org
Jefferson Renee Johnson renee.johnson@centerstone.org
Jennings Darragh Wilson Darragh.Wilson@centerstone.org 
Johnson Jen Disbro jdisbro@adultandchild.org
Knox
Kosciusko Jessica Wienhorst Jessicawienhorst@bowencenter.org
LaGrange
Lake Stacy Zembala szembala@lcsoc.org
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Laporte Kris Pate kris@unitedwaylpc.org
Lawrence Sara Kleber-Lowery sara.kleber-lowery@centerstone.org
Madison Ashley Guinn Ashley.Guinn@meridianhs.org
Marion Jen Disbro jdisbro@adultandchild.org
Marshall Zac Cook Zachary.Cook@bowencenter.org
Martin
Miami Crystal Selleck cselleck@fourcounty.org
Monroe Travis Rathbun travis.rathbun@centerstone.org
Montgomery Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Morgan Jill  Heichelbech jill.heichelbech@centerstone.org
Newton Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Noble
Ohio Jodi Alexander jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org
Orange
Owen
Parke Ed Kent ekent@hamiltoncenter.org
Perry
Pike
Porter Tim McCurdy tmmccurdy@porterstarke.org
Posey Lori McIntire mcintirel@southwestern.org
Pulaski Elizabeth Price EPrice@fourcounty.org
Putnam Rebecca Roy rroy@cumminsbhs.org
Randolph Shelly  Monfort shelly.monfort@centerstone.org
Ripley Jodi Alexander jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org
Rush Lisa Felsman lisa.felsman@centerstone.org
Scott Jamie Raichel jamie.raichel@scottcountypartnership.org
Shelby Margret Madden mmadden@ecommunity.com
Spencer

St. Joseph Rebecca Zakowski rebecca.zakowski@oaklawn.org
Starke Tim McCurdy tmmccurdy@porterstarke.org
Steuben
Sullivan Amy Glover aglover@hamiltoncenter.org
Switzerland Jodi Alexander jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org
Tippecanoe Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Tipton Tiffany Seekri TSeekri@ecommunity.com
Union Lisa Felsman lisa.felsman@centerstone.org
Vanderburgh Lori McIntire mcintirel@southwestern.org
Vermillion Diana Newnum dnewnum@hamiltoncenter.org
Vigo Dwight  Weaver dweaver@hamiltoncenter.org
Wabash Jason Cussen Jason.Cussen@bowencenter.org
Warren Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
Warrick Lori McIntire mcintirel@southwestern.org
Washington
Wayne Lisa  Felsman lisa.felsman@centerstone.org
Wells Sarah Schwartz Sschwartz@fcs-inc.net
White Molly Craig mcraig@valleyoaks.org
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Whitley John McFadden John.McFadden@bowencenter.org
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